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12 de Noviembre de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)
CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 IBALIO H

MYLORD CARTHAGO /
ABALIA X PADINUS /
2013 / GELDING / TORDO
/ KWPN

CARIOCA
ELVIS TER PUTTE /
CHACCURA /2014 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN /
OLDBG

KALID DE MUZE
TINKA'S BOY / FETARD
DE LA POMME / 2010 /
GELDING / CASTANO /

BELGA

XENON DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
DALIDA DE L'ESPERANCE

X POOR BQOY / 2015/

GELDING / CASTANO /
CDE

GENIALE MORINIERE
MALITO DE REVE / KALIE
DE LA MARE X SI TU
VIENS / 2016 / FEMALE /
RUANO / SF

LIMBO C
CLARENCE | / MONATA /
2011 / MALE / CASTANA

/ BELGA

L.A.C.

154859

155410

154723

139156

148345

120864

Concurso Saltos Nacional 3*

R.S.H.E.C.C. - 12,13 NOVIEMBRE 2022

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

CHIRICO FERREIRA,
Marcelo
MARCELO CHIRICO / NONE

FIEVET ., Charlotte
CHARLOTTE FIEVET /
NONE

PICTET ., Maia Dylan
CLAUDIA PICTET / NONE

INIGUEZ RIVERO,
Benito
CENTRO ECUESTRE
BENITO YNIGUEZ S.L/
Y.VALLE DE OLID

ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio
VERONICA MINGORANCE
SERRANO / JULIETTE
DOUAT

MARSA LAFARGE,
Diana
SANJUANILLOS.S.L / NONE

L.D.N.

284839

333375

330158

60429

3548

17451

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pista / Arena: None
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

7 DUDE VLS
WALL STREET VLS /
PONEY Z X PABLO VAN
BERKENBROEK / 2008 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
KWPN

8 VILTOT DU TEMPLE
LE TOT DE SEMILLY /
JADE DE WY X QUALISCO
11 /2009 / MALE /
ALAZAN / SF

9 PEPERINA
PEPPERMILL / ALENE X
MATTERHORN /2012 /

FEMALE / CASTANA / AES

10 LA DIVA BARELIERE Z

LE BARON'D Z /
TALIBANTA X VOLTAIRE /
2014 / FEMALE / TORDA

/ ZANG

11 CARLOS MANCIAIS
UGOBAK DES BALEINES
/ QUIDAM MANCIAISE X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2012 / MALE / CASTANA
/ SF

12 SHERIE STAR
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
AMIE STAR X JALISCO B /
2006 / FEMALE / NEGRO
/ SF

13 GEANT DE MAZIN
KANNAN / NEFTARI DE
MARS X GALOUBET A/
2016 / MALE / CASTANO
/ SF

14 ATOMA
CANDIAVOLO /
SOPUERTA /2009 /

L.A.C.

134164

137946

130325

135263

133740

110191

141119

125664

A

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Concurso Saltos Nacional 3*

R.S.H.E.C.C. - 12,13 NOVIEMBRE 2022

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

SAN JUAN YAGUE,
Cristdbal
SANJUANILLOS, S.L. / VAN
LIERE STABLES

FRANCO MARTINEZ,
Luis

HOBBY ECUESTRE SL /
NONE

FERNANDEZ AGUILAR,
Luis
ALICIA SIGUENZA FLOREZ
/ NONE

JUZGADO O'DALY,
Fiona
FIONA JUZGADO O'DALY /
NONE

FERNANDEZ REY, Juan

JOSE ANTONIO ARIZMENDI
CARLIN / NONE

MADRIGAL ARTEAGA,
Teresa
PALOMA JIMENEZ-
CARMONA GONZALEZ /
NONE

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo
RASO DE LOS MORALES,
S.L. / NONE

CABANAS GODINO,
Luis
LUIS CABANAS GODINO /

L.D.N.

118012

2142

16384

206244

16425

164221

234432

17316
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GELDING / CASTANA /
SCSL

LONDONIA PS
GLOCK'S LONDON /
MIDNIGHT EXPRESS X
CARTOON 21 /2014 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA /
OLDBG

CADI FIRST
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
NINA IV /2012 /
GELDING / CASTANA / SF

NEMO DE PORCEYO
ACTION BREAKER /
KANDA DUTI X FOR

PLEASURE / 2016 / MALE

/ CASTANA / CDE

LA BOUNTI DEL
AMOR 19,13%
HERMINAGUE 38% /
CHACHARI GREGORIO X
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
2015 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / AA.

MIENGO
PIRON / DAHLIA D'SIEUX
X ROYAL FEU / 2013/
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

PRIO YM
IBON / ESPINOSA X
DARCO / 2016 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

ANDY D "EMIRALIA
DIAMANT DE SEMILLI /
KAMBERA VILELONGUE X
HURLEVENT /2009 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

Concurso Saltos Nacional 3*

R.S.H.E.C.C. - 12,13 NOVIEMBRE 2022

JINETE
L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P

O'FARIL VICTOR STUD
MEXICO

143713 CARRILLO DE 330687 ES
MENDOZA OSBORNE,
Juan
PEPE VALLE / PAUL
SCHOCKEMOHLE

130515 CONDE REAL DE 14077 ES
ASUA, Ivan
VILLAFRANCA HORSES SL
/ SHEIK SHAKBOOT AL
NAHAYAN

144155 HERNANDEZ 53353 ES
YANGUAS, Inés
CLUB EQUIDHEZ / HIPICA
DE PORCEYO, C.B.

138629 GARGALLO GARCIA, 17062 ES
Victoria
SANTIAGO CAMBRONERO
ALVAREZ / Y.EL AMOR

127753 IGLIANINI BEAUMAN, 47712 ES
Claudia
HA HORSES TRADING, S.L.
/ CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS
FFAA.

144416 FERNANDEZ GIL- 16378 ES
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS,FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS FF.AA.

107307 MARSA WAMSTEKER, 12707 ES
Carolina
JOSE MARSA LAFARGE /
EMIRALIA

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

23 DEEP IN MY HART
KANNAN / ROUPIE DES

COULEURS X IMPALA
DES FONTAINES / 2013 /

MALE / ALAZAN / SF

24 KINGSTON EXPRESS
GLOBAL EXPRESS VDL /
VITA X EMILION / 2015/
MALE / CASTANA / KWPN

25 POOL D'OR DE
WALYRO
AKATOR DE WALYRO /
MIRANDA X ZUIDPOOL /
2016 / MALE / CASTANO
/ CDE

26 BINGO
NONE / NONE / 2011/
GELDING / NEGRO /
HANN

27 TOO ACTION DE
BUZALEN
ACTION BREAKER / EVITA
EQD X CLEARWAY / 2016
/ GELDING / ALAZAN /
CDE

28 TABATA DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
ODETTE DE OLID X
CENTAUER Z /2012 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / CDE

Descanso 10 minutos

29 BENHUR
DOBEL'S CENTO / BORN
TO JUMP X IXION / 2004
/ MALE / TORDA / CDE

30 CENTURIO
CAMEO / TIMBALY X
CARETELLO B/ 2013/
GELDING / CASTANO /
DSP

L.A.C.

145027

137639

150588

151946

141526

126325

43009

145182

Concurso Saltos Nacional 3*

R.S.H.E.C.C. - 12,13 NOVIEMBRE 2022

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

TRIGO RUIZ, Marta
SHOW JUMPING HORSE
S.L. / ALEXEI DELOUIS

ERRAZURIZ
CHADWICK, Jacinta
AMASO S.L. / NONE

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro
PALOMA CARMONA
TUESTA / YYWALLYRO

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro

MARIA JOSE MORIEL /
NONE

ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio
Y.BUZALEN / Y.BUZALEN

INIGUEZ RIVERO,
Benito
EQUIANPE S.L. / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

LLACER GINER, Esther

Y.DUCAL SL / CRISTINA
TODA

GOMEZ SALVAI, Diego
Y.DUCAL,S.L / NONE

L.D.N.

17338

307820

16399

273669

3548

60429

52944

163136

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

31 YACAR DE OLID
ASTI SPUMANTE / TABATA
DE OLID X HUPPYDAM
DES HORTS / 2016 /
MALE / ALAZAN / CDE

32 CRAZY LOVE
NORMAN PRE NOIR /
LOVE MY HILL X URBAIN
DU MONNAI /2012 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / SF

33 LADAAN
GRANDORADO TN /
EVENTA X CASSINI | /
2016 / GELDING /
CASTANO / KWPN

34 QUERIDA OF THE
LOWLANDS
QUIDAM’S CORDE /
CHANNIQUE OF THE
LOWLANDS X INDOCTRO
/2011 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / ZANG

35 A-KLASSE
AVAGON / BARBIE GIRL /
2009 / GELDING / TORDO
/ HANN

36 ZANDORS BLUE Z
ZANDOR Z / LAVANTA B
X RAMIRO Z /2012 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
ZANG

37 JAGUAR DE NOGALES

WEISS STICHELAAR /
CLEVER LADY ATALAYA X
CORONADO /2014 /
MALE / TORDO / CRUZ
PORTUGUES

38 NEMO DE SAUCO
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
JANIS JOPLIN X COLTAIRE

L.A.C.

142444

138955

144091

125156

121145

125111

141052

164595

SECRETARIAS

Concurso Saltos Nacional 3*

R.S.H.E.C.C. - 12,13 NOVIEMBRE 2022

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

ALFONSO GOMEZ,
Alvaro
M NIEVES SORIA MARTIN /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

GOMEZ ROMAN, Ana
ANA ROMAN ELORRIETA /
MORVILLERS EQUITATION

BENITO BLAZQUEZ,
Antonio
ANTONIO BENITO
BLAZQUEZ / NONE

GISBERT GARCIA,
Laura
LAURA GISBERT GARCIA /
NONE

MARTIN-FABIANI

GONZALEZ, Borja

BOMARF HORSES SL /
BRUNA DE PAOLIS

DEAN, Mimi
CANDICE DEAN / NONE

GONZALEZ RECIO,
David
DAVID GONZALEZ RECIO /
NONE

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos

L.D.N.

15920

161785

17253

99055

127217

225397

261303

235133

Pais

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

Z /2013 /GELDING /
CASTANA / CDE

THESSA
IDEAL DE PRISSEY /
ODESSA X ANIMO / 2014
/ FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE

CRACK DU HAZARD
CONTENDRO | / DONNA
DE ENNESCHBACH X
DONATELLI I / 2011/
MALE / CASTANA / BELGA

CHAC MOOL
CHACCO-BLUE / PENNY
ANNE X KANNAN GFE /

2010 / GELDING /
CASTANO / OLDBG

DUCATIE EXPRESS
NONE / NONE / 2013/
FEMALE / ALAZAN / SF

UKRAINE DE
B*NEVILLE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
FUTEE DE B*NEVILLE X
LIVAROT / 2008 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / SF

WIND DARCO
WINDDANCER / SONORA
X SALAMON W /2009 /
GELDING / NEGRA /
OLDBG

HAPPYFEET V'T HOF
TERRIJCKEL Z
HOUSTON / MADONNA
QUALITY X MYLORD
CARTHAGO / 2015 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
ZANG

MADISON F
CARDENTO / HACHETTE
DU BATEAU X QUOGLOF

L.A.C.

136700

127283

156920

144952

128338

143379

163825

127340

Concurso Saltos Nacional 3*

R.S.H.E.C.C. - 12,13 NOVIEMBRE 2022

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

ANA MONTORO / LOMAS
DE FUENSAUCO

JUZGADO O'DALY,
Fiona
M2EUGENIA POSTIGO /
M2EUGENIA POSTIGO

CABANAS GODINO,
Luis
LUIS CABANAS GODINO /
FRANCIS BEYER

FRANCO MARTINEZ,
Luis

LUIS FRANCO MARTINEZ /
NONE

MADRIGAL ARTEAGA,
Teresa
TERESA MADRIGAL
ARTEAGA / NONE

BARTOLOME
REDONDO, Marta
MARTA BARTOLOME

REDONDO / JEAN
BAPTISTE THIEBOT

SANTIAGO LLORENTE,
Ignacio
IGNACIO SANTIAGO
LLORENTE / MARQPLA

SAN JUAN YAGUE,
Cristébal
JORGE RAMOS JIMENEZ /
GORUS GARRY

CARRASCOSA
SANCHA, Daniella
JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-

L.D.N.

206244

17316

2142

164221

60198

97608

118012

250251

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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‘ . RoSoHoEoCoCo o 12.13 NOVIEMBRE 2022
CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ JINETE
(e} SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
ROUGE / 2013 / GELDING ARCILLA MUNOZ /
/ CASTANA / CDE Y.FUENTE DEL REY
47 CANTABRIA INFINITA 149355 LOPEZ GOMEZ, Alba 210577 ES
CLASSIDO / CANNAS X MERCEDES GOMEZ
ZUIDPOOL / 2008 / RODRIGUEZ / JOSE LUIS
FEMALE / ALAZANA / CDE GARCIA DE LOS
SALMONES
48 LOUISIANA 145460 LORENZO SIMON, 97878 ES
DAKAR VDL / ATLANTA H IAaki
X BURGGRAAF / 2016 / INAKI LORENZO SIMON /
FEMALE / CASTANO / NONE
KWPN
49 GODOY JR 135279 JURADO NARVAEZ, 234432 ES
IDEAL DE PRISSEY / Ricardo
AMINA X ACORD Il / 2015 Y.RIVA / YJUAN RIVA
/ GELDING / ALAZANA / FRANCOS
CDE
50 FANTAPOF DE SANCY 136508 HUBERT BERTHOU, 20237 FR
CANTURO / QUINOA Anthony
BATILLY X DOLLAR DU ANTHONY HUBERT
MURIER / 2015 / FEMALE BERTHOU / ALEXANDRINE
/ CASTANA / SF DIFKO
51 BARNUM DE TALMA 164033 MARQUIEGUI DIAZ- 33295 ES
JEFF D'OR / LEFFE DE CANEJA, José M2
TALMA X NARCOS Il / GUILLERMO ANSALDO
2011 / GELDING / LUTZ / NONE
CASTANA / SF
52 PORTICO YM 144415 FERNANDEZ GIL- 16378 ES
CORNET OBOLENSKY / FOURNIER, Luis
ESTELA DE IBIO X CRIA CABALLAR DE
CARPACCIO / 2016 / LAS,FFAA. / CENTRO
MALE / CASTANA / CDE MILITAR DE CRIA
CABALLAR DE
MAZCUERRAS
53 R MES DE LA BAR 138951 GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro 16399 ES
QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT / PEDRO GARCIA AGUADO /
ECLIPSE DE LA BAR X M. JEAN DEBOURCES

QUAND VIENS TU / 2005
/ GELDING / ALAZANA /
SF

A

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

55 JOKER STAR
CENTAUER Z / QUICK
LAND X QUICK STAR /
2013 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / CDE

Concurso Saltos Nacional 3*

R.S.H.E.C.C. - 12,13 NOVIEMBRE 2022

JINETE
L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
127124 ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL 3548 AR
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio

FERMEYANO S.L. / MARIA
JOSE MOYANO ALVAREZ
DE TOLEDO

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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